
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca King - (504778) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.57 296 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

37.68 270 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

38.49 254 H 27/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

38.58 252 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

38.73 249 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Essex 2

38.84 247 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Witham Dolph 3

39.70 231 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

40.13 224 F 08/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

40.28 221 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

40.31 221 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

40.62 216 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Witham Dolph 4

40.98 210 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

41.40 204 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

42.70 186 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

42.75 185 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

43.14 180 H 27/10/12 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 3

43.86 171 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

44.23 167 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

44.55 163 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

45.47 154 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

51.64 105 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Witham Dolph 3

58.36 72  08/11/09 Canvey Island Winter Meet Grays Witham Dolph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.73 249 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Essex 2
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37.68 270 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

38.49 254 H 27/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

36.57 296 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

38.58 252 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

40.28 221 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

38.84 247 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Witham Dolph 3

39.70 231 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

40.31 221 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

40.62 216 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Witham Dolph 4

40.13 224 F 08/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

40.98 210 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

43.14 180 H 27/10/12 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 3

41.40 204 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

45.47 154 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

44.55 163 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

42.70 186 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

43.86 171 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

42.75 185 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

44.23 167 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

51.64 105 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Witham Dolph 3

58.36 72  08/11/09 Canvey Island Winter Meet Grays Witham Dolph 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


